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32192, INGROUND,SHALLOW,SQUARE,6XTW LED,STAINLESS STL

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color
Length

Width

Height
Weight

32192-018
STAINLESS STEEL

5.875"
5.875"
3.625"
2.8lbs

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Light Source Type INTEGRATED LED
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 120V
Socket Type LED
Total Wattage 6W
Total Lumen 443Im
Kelvin 3000K
CRI 80
Dimmable No
Options Available TECHNICAL DETAILS
2-2?;'2’:‘0018 g!IN Alﬁ\lT_ESS STEEL Driver Electronic driver 120V 50/60Hz
IP Rating 67
Location WET
Approval @
i i Beam Angle 25
578" x57/8 Cut Hole Diameter 6.625"
®
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PROJECT INFORMATION
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